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Sheet Name Chromalok Color Match Chromalok Alternate Match

Adastra Java/2107

Adena Earth/2018

Amalfi Coast Dove/2085

Anatolia Magic/2004

Araku Stellar Grey/2055

Arashi White Linen/2016 Glacier White/2008

Arktos Magic/2004

Arlington Oyster/2021

Arno Tan/2036 Palermo/2089

Ascent White Chocolate/2015 Arctic White/2046

Aurora Satin Black/2007

Avant Grey Ash/2052

Badaling Cygnus Pearl/2026 Limestone/2078

Bukhan Bone/2035

Calacatta Aquilea Alabaster/2017

Calacatta Pastino Polar White/2051

Calacatta Volegno Polar White/2051

Capogrossi Brie/2058

Chillkat Amazon/2153

Cloud's Rest Polar White/2051

Coastal Bisque/2068

Coastline Beach/2027 Neutral/2047

Colza Autumn Light/2031

Desert View Canvas/2112

Desert Wind Bisque/2068 Alabaster/2017

Dinant Ebony/2128 Flint/2011

Duomo Transparent White/2001 White Chocolate/2015

Eclipse Black/2069 Satin Black/2007

Empire State Oyster/2021 Fieldstone/2086

Enchanted Rock Onyx/2150

Enchanted Rock Onyx/2150

WILSONART QUARTZ
Adhesive Cross Reference Chart

Color match may vary with manufacturers pigmentation variations. 

Information is provided as a reference only; end user should verify suitability prior to use.
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Galera Polar White/2051

Galileo Pewter/2013

Gaudi Transparent Black/2002 Java/2107

Gobi Cygnus Pearl/2026

Grayton Beach Pearl/2033

Grey Lake Storm Grey/2037

Haida White/2053 Pure White/2038

Haida White/2053

Haldi Chameleon/2060

Hamoa Pearl/2033

Hanola Grey Medea/2079

Infinity Cambria Gold/2084

Isselburg Glacier White/2008 Bright White/2006

Jules Barley/2127

Karekare Cloud/2043

Kings Crown Autumn Light/2031 Desert/2054

Kolams Snow White/2039 Glacier White/2008

Las Medulas Khaki/2012

Lazio Pure White/2038 White/2053

Logan Pass Pewter/2013

Logan Pass Pewter/2013

Lorraine White Linen/2016 Glacier White/2008

Lucca Cameo White/2044 Transparent White/2001

Lyra Newport Grey/2005

Madeira Beach Alabaster/2017

Majestic Alpha Brown/2022

Manhattan Cloud/2043

Marble Falls Glacier White/2008 Snow White/2039

Marrara Transparent White/2001

Mehndi Chameleon/2060 Crystal Clear/2020

Murren Beach/2027

2 of 4



Phone: 248-299-5585

Email: orders@parsonadhesives.com

Sheet Name Chromalok Color Match Chromalok Alternate Match

WILSONART QUARTZ
Adhesive Cross Reference Chart

Color match may vary with manufacturers pigmentation variations. 

Information is provided as a reference only; end user should verify suitability prior to use.

Nakasendo Magic/2004 Chameleon/2060

Niwa Glacier White/2008 Snow White/2039

North Cascades Pure White/2038 Perfect White/2041

Oberlin Transparent Black/2002

Osteria Seashell/2029 Stellar Grey/2055

Paper Lantern Glacier White/2008 White Linen/2016

Petra Diana Pearl/2152

Pompeii Concrete/2057 Coastal Path/2094

Quarry Cliff Pewter/2013

Rain Shadow Silver/2092

Rialto Brazilian Brown/2024

Rio Upano Glacier White/2008 Snow White/2039

River Glen Pure White/2038

Salar Perfect White/2041 White Linen/2016

Sangda Falls Arctic White/2046 Transparent White/2001

Sans Souci Diana Pearl/2152

Santiago Bisque/2068 Alabaster/2017

Serene Winter White/3181

Skye Cliff Cygnus Pearl/2026 Limestone/2078

Soho Cloud/2043

Svalbard Winter White/3181

Tellaro Magic/2004 Aqueous/2087

Tivoli Grey Brie/2058

Traiano Polar White/2051

Trail Ridge Seashell/2029

Turia Neutral/2047

Upper Wolfjaw Pewter/2013

Versailles Storm Grey/2037 Raven/2137

Vesuvius Black/2069

Via Augusta Cloud/2043

Viaggio Seashell/2029
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Vittorio Pewter/2013 Meteor Grey/2056

White Blossom White Linen/2016

Winter's Evil Polar White/2051

Xcaret Satin Black/2007 Black/2069
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